MCCORMICK PLZ
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

rt Clinical
SYMPOSILM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:10 AM

11:10-11:50 AM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

4:00-4:30 PM

4:30-4:40 PM

4:40-5:40 PM

10-Minute Q&A
Morning Break

Are Your Ears Burning?
New Concepts in Relapsing Polychondritis
10-Minute Q&A

Deciphering IgG4-Related Disease
10-Minute Q&A

Lunch

Demystifying Pain and Fatigue in Lupus
Lupus in Color: Cutaneous Lupus in Diverse Skin Types
Pregnancy and Reproductive Health in Rheumatology

Lupus Panel
Combined Q&A

Afternoon Break

Unraveling the Hypermobility Disorders
10-Minute Q&A

Idiopathic Inflammatory Myopathy-Associated
Cancer Screening Updates
10-Minute Q&A

Break

Cocktails and Cases
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All times not include FIT programming on April 4.
SATURDAY, APRIL 5
7:15-8:15 AM Breakfast
_ _ . Sobia Hassan, MD, MRCP,
8:30-8:40 AM Opening Remarks RhMSUS
8:40-9:00 AM What's New in Rheumatic Disease Treatment: Jessica Farrell, Pharmb
New Therapies & New Indications
9:00-9:20 AM Lessons Learned from the Use of Biosimilars Vibeke Strand, MD
in Rheumatology
Y ; Jessica Farrell, PharmD
9:20-9:30 AM Combined Q&A Vibeke Strand, MD
9:30-10:00 AM Large Vessel Vasculitis Imaging: Pearls and Pitfalls Anisha Dua, MD MPH

Marcela Ferrada, MD

John Stone, MD, MPH

Meenakshi Jolly, MD
Saakshi Khattri, MD, MBBS
Lisa Sammaritano, MD

Meenakshi Jolly, MD
Saakshi Shattri, MD, MBBS
Lisa Sammaritano, MD

Anne-Marie Malfait, MD

Rohit Aggarwal, MD, MS



SUNDAY, APRIL 6
7:15-8:15 AM Breakfast
20_0. Spondyloarthritis Treatment Beyond TNF Inhibition
8:30-9:10 AM 10-Minute Q&A
No Bones About It:
9:10-9:50 AM Challenging Cases in Osteoporosis
10-Minute Q&A
Non-Inflammatory Back Pain:
9:50-10:30 AM A Physiatrist’'s Approach
10-Minute Q&A

10:30-10:45 AM

10:45-11:20 AM

11:20-11:50 AM

1:50 AM-12:00 PM

All times are in ntral Time. Schedule below does not include FIT programming on April 4.

Morning Break

Pearls for the Diagnosis and Management of
Rotator Cuff Disease
10-Minute Q&A

What the Rheumatologist Needs to Know
About Liver Disease
10-Minute Q&A

Closing Remarks

Eric Ruderman, MD, FACR

Bobo Tanner, MD

Shivani Dua, MD

Lewis Shi, MD

Sean Koppe, MD

Sobia Hassan, MD, MRCP,
RhMSUS
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