All times are in Central Time. Schedule below does not include FIT programming on April 4.

SATURDAY, APRIL 5

SATURDAY, APRIL 5			
7:15-8:15 AM	Breakfast		
8:30-8:40 AM	Opening Remarks	Sobia Hassan, MD, MRCP, RhMSUS	
8:40-9:00 AM	What's New in Rheumatic Disease Treatment: New Therapies & New Indications	Jessica Farrell, PharmD	
9:00-9:20 AM	Lessons Learned from the Use of Biosimilars in Rheumatology	Vibeke Strand, MD	
9:20-9:30 AM	Combined Q&A	Jessica Farrell, PharmD Vibeke Strand, MD	
9:30-10:00 AM	Large Vessel Vasculitis Imaging: Pearls and Pitfalls 10-Minute Q&A	Anisha Dua, MD MPH	
10:00-10:30 AM	Morning Break		
10:30-11:10 AM	Are Your Ears Burning? New Concepts in Relapsing Polychondritis 10-Minute Q&A	Marcela Ferrada, MD	
11:10-11:50 AM	Deciphering IgG4-Related Disease 10-Minute Q&A	John Stone, MD, MPH	
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch		
1:00-1:30 PM	Demystifying Pain and Fatigue in Lupus	Meenakshi Jolly, MD	
1:30-2:00 PM	Lupus in Color: Cutaneous Lupus in Diverse Skin Types	Saakshi Khattri, MD, MBBS	
2:00-2:30 PM	Pregnancy and Reproductive Health in Rheumatology	Lisa Sammaritano, MD	
2:30-3:00 PM	Lupus Panel Combined Q&A	Meenakshi Jolly, MD Saakshi Shattri, MD, MBBS Lisa Sammaritano, MD	
3:00-3:30 PM	Afternoon Break		
3:30-4:00 PM	Unraveling the Hypermobility Disorders 10-Minute Q&A	Anne-Marie Malfait, MD	
4:00-4:30 PM	Idiopathic Inflammatory Myopathy-Associated Cancer Screening Updates 10-Minute Q&A	Rohit Aggarwal, MD, MS	
4:30-4:40 PM	Break		
4:40-5:40 PM	Cocktails and Cases		

All times are in Central Time. Schedule below does not include FIT programming on April 4.

SUNDAY, APRIL 6

7:15-8:15 AM	Breakfast	
8:30-9:10 AM	Spondyloarthritis Treatment Beyond TNF Inhibition 10-Minute Q&A	Eric Ruderman, MD, FACR
9:10-9:50 AM	No Bones About It: Challenging Cases in Osteoporosis 10-Minute Q&A	Bobo Tanner, MD
9:50-10:30 AM	Non-Inflammatory Back Pain: A Physiatrist's Approach 10-Minute Q&A	Shivani Dua, MD
10:30-10:45 AM	Morning Break	
10:45-11:20 AM	Pearls for the Diagnosis and Management of Rotator Cuff Disease 10-Minute Q&A	Lewis Shi, MD
11:20-11:50 AM	What the Rheumatologist Needs to Know About Liver Disease 10-Minute Q&A	Sean Koppe, MD
11:50 AM-12:00 PM	Closing Remarks	Sobia Hassan, MD, MRCP, RhMSUS